Hof van Liere 2024
| Gpay | Prce(®

Gerard
Walschaps-
kamer

Pieter
Gilliszaal

Prenten-
kabinet

Scaldiszaal

Combination

m2

45

30

87

45

Reception

75

30

Plenary

55

25

Meeting

12

12

35

16

Half day / Evening

Basic AV-
material

230

225

465

415

660

Extended
AV-material

260

260

575

525

825

Full day
Basic AV- Extended
material AV-material
360 385
360 385
690 800
640 780

998 1160




Hof van Liere 2024
| Gway | Pl |

m2 Reception Plenary Meeting Half day / Evening Full day
Basic AV- Extended Basic AV- Extended
material AV- material AV-material
material
Albrecht 99 80 60 35 470 - 720 -
Durerzaal
Frederik de 240 200 180 = 595 695 885 985
Tassiszaal
Combination 800 875 1204 1280
Thomas 60 40 35 16 415 525 640 750
Greshamzaal
Willem 95 75 65 30 465 575 690 800
Elsschotzaal
Combination 660 825 998 1160

Full 2nd floor 1170 1360 1760 1952




Half day/evening : 5 hours of activity
Full day : 10 hours of activity
Administrative costs

Site visit for activity by appointment

Support from 1 hall coordinator during the full activity
For more complex activities, it is appropriate to work with multiple hall coordinators. We will notify you of this need
arises.

1 hour set up before the activity and 1 hour clean up after the activity by the organization
Use of available materials
No later than 11 p.m., the activity will end

Saturday surcharge of € 112.50 (half day/evening) - € 225 (full day)
- Sunday surcharge of € 225 (half day/evening) - € 450 (full day)
Additional charge of €45 per hour of additional activity.

Prices do not include 21% VAT.

Extra materials (posterpanels, piano, flowers, ...) can be provided on request.




	Dia 1: Hof van Liere 2024
	Dia 2: Hof van Liere 2024
	Dia 3

