Hof van Liere 2024

	Capacity				Price (€)			
	m2	Reception	Plenary	Meeting	Half day / Evening		Full day	
					Basic AV- material	Extended AV-material	Basic AV- material	Extended AV-material
Gerard Walschaps- kamer	45	-	-	12	230	260	360	385
Pieter Gilliszaal	30	-	-	12	225	260	360	385
Prenten- kabinet	87	75	55	35	465	575	690	800
Scaldiszaal	45	30	25	16	415	525	640	780
Combination					660	825	998	1160

Hof van Liere 2024

	Capacity				Price (€)			
	m2	Reception	Plenary	Meeting	Half day / Evening		Full day	
					Basic AV- material	Extended AV- material	Basic AV- material	Extended AV-material
Albrecht Dürerzaal	99	80	60	35	470	-	720	
Frederik de Tassiszaal	240	200	180	-	595	695	885	985
Combination					800	875	1204	1280
Thomas Greshamzaal	60	40	35	16	415	525	640	750
Willem Elsschotzaal	95	75	65	30	465	575	690	800
Combination					660	825	998	1160
Full 2nd floor					1170	1360	1760	1952

Included					
Half day/evening : 5 hours of activity					
Full day: 10 hours of activity					
Administrative costs					
Site visit for activity by appointment					
Support from 1 hall coordinator during the full activity					
For more complex activities, it is appropriate to work with multiple hall coordinators. We will notify you of this need arises.					
1 hour set up before the activity and 1 hour clean up after the activity by the organization					
Use of available materials					
No later than 11 p.m., the activity will end					
Excluded					
Saturday surcharge of € 112.50 (half day/evening) - € 225 (full day)					
Sunday surcharge of € 225 (half day/evening) - € 450 (full day)					
Additional charge of €45 per hour of additional activity.					
Prices do not include 21% VAT.					
Extra materials (posterpanels, piano, flowers,) can be provided on request.					